/ Godavari Foundation's

55 Godavari Institute of Management and Research Jalgaon

Time Table of Second Internal Exam

M.B.A. (Il & IV — Sem.) Internal Feb. 2018
Marks: 20 Date: 22/02/2018
Subject Subject
Date Day Time I year IT year
201 401
/ 11.00 to 12.30 |
¢ 26.02.2018 Monday j
202 402 <
01.30 to 03.00 !
203 403 |
11.00 to 12.30 |
27.02.2018 Tuesday |
204 404 |
01.30 t0 03.00 f
}
205 405 |
11.00 to 12.30 |
28.02.2018 Wednesday
206 406
01.30 to 03.00
‘
< 207 407
11.00 to 12.30
01.03.2018 Thursday
2-3° 208 408
01.0toC .00
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/ Godavari Foundation's

Godavari Institute of Management and Research Jalgaon

Time Table of Second Internal Exam

M.BA. (I & IV —Sem.) Internal March - 2018
Marks: 20 Date: 19/03/2018
Subject Subject
Date Day Time I year II vear
201 401
, 11.00 10 12.30
& 26.03.2018 | Monday
202 402
01.30 t0 03.00
203 403
11.00 to 12.30
27.03.2018 Tuesday
202 ==
01.3010 03.00
205 203
11.00 t0 12.30
28.03.2018 | Wednesday
206 <05
0130100300
¢ 207 407
11.00 to 12.30
29.03.2018 Thursday
208 &R
01.30 to 03.00
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Time Table of First Internal Exam
M.B.A. (I & 111 -

Sem.) First Internal September 2017
Marks: 20

Date: 08/09/2017

Subject Subject
Date Day Time I year II year
11.00 to 12.30 o1 =
11.09.2017 |  Monday e
102 302
01.30 to 03.00
103 303
11.00 to 12.30
12.09.2017 Tuesday
104 304
01.30 to 03.00
105 305
11.00 to 12.30
13.09.2017 | Wednesday
106 306
01.30 to 03.00
107 307
11.00 to 12.30
14.09.2017 Thursday
108 e
01.30 to 03.00
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Ti ;
Ime Table of Second Internal Exam

MB.A. (1 & 111 -

Sem.) Second Internal Nov. 2017

Date: 30/11/2017
. ]
Date . Subject Subject
Day Time I year Il year
11.00 101 301
06.11.2017 Monday D e
102 302
01.30 to 03.00
103 303
11.00 to 12.30
07.11.2017 Tuesday
104 304
01.30 to 03.00
105 305
11.00 to 12.30
08.1 1.2017 Wednesday
106 306
01.30 to 03.00
107 307
11.00 to 12.30
09.11.2017 Thursday
108 o
01.30 to 03.00
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